
A52

A52

A4
6

NORTH

A3

 J
an

 1
2,

20
24

 - 
8:

29
am

 \\
nc

ca
dm

in
.a

d.
no

tts
cc

.g
ov

.u
k\

nc
cd

at
a\

H
ig

hw
ay

s\
O

ne
 P

ro
gr

am
m

e\
20

21
-2

2\
TP

 2
15

0 
23

7 
St

ra
gg

le
th

or
pe

 R
oa

d 
St

ra
gg

le
th

or
pe

\B
 D

es
ig

n 
Ph

as
e\

B0
3 

D
ra

w
in

gs
\T

P2
15

02
37

 S
tra

gg
le

th
or

pe
 L

an
e,

 C
ot

gr
av

e 
- 5

0m
ph

 A
dv

er
t.d

w
g

© Crown copyright and database rights 2022
Ordnance Survey 100019713.

Project

Status Project No.

Scale Drawn

Ch'kd

Auth Traced

Date

Date

Drawing No. Rev.

Drawing Title

Rev. Description Drawn Ch'kd Auth Date

in partnership with

www.viaem.co.uk  Tel 0115 804 2100
Bilsthorpe Depot, Bilsthorpe Business Park, Bilsthorpe,
Nottinghamshire, NG22 8ST

© Via East Midlands Limited,Registered in England no.09903246

Stragglethorpe Road,
Stragglethorpe

TRO 8339

Proposed 50mph Speed
Limit

Advert

N.T.S.
SLW Jan '22

MN Jan '22

HRN

H/SLW/3909/01 0

KEY

Proposed 50 mph Speed
Limit (existing National
Speed Limit 60mph)

Existing 40 mph Speed Limit
to be retained


	Sheets and Views
	Advert


